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Sub:- Holiday list for the Calendar year-2024.
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Ref:- Secy./SWRMU/UBLS letter dated 16.12.2023. '
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list of general holidays for Hubballi Workshop for the calendar year 2024 is as under :

S1. | Date Day Festival

1. |26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day

2. |29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday

3. 11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan

4, 17.06.2024 Monday [d-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

5. |15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day

6. |07.09.2024 Saturday Vinayaka Chaturthi

7. 102.10.2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi

8. |12.10.2024 Saturday Vijaya Dashami, Dussehra

9. |01.11.2024 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava

10. | 02.11.2024 Saturday Balipadyami (Deepavali)

11. |25.12.2024 Wednesday | Christmas

12. | 26.12.2024 Thursday

ijl é; ii;gij g;lliizay Annual Maintenance Holidays
| 15. 30.12.2024 Monday
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staff will have respective holidays on same day
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Workshop Personnel Officer/UBLS

gfafaf@/ Copy to:

PCME/SWR. PCEE/SWR, PCMM/SWR & PCPO/SWR for kind information.

PS to CWM/UBLS for kind information of CWM/UBLS.

DRM/UBL. SBC, MYS & CWM/MYSS for kind information.

Dy. CMM/GSD/UBL for information & n.a, DSC/UBL for information

All Officers/UBLS & SMM/MSD/UBL for information.

Secretary/SWRMU, AISCSTRE Assn. & AIOBCRE Assn./UBLS for kind information.
Asst. Labour Commissioner, N0.2773/4.B Opp HDMC Park, Bhavaninagar Hubli-580023.
Chief Inspector, Dept. of Factory and Boilers, Bangalore for kind information.
Inspector of factories, Moorusaviramath Complex, Hubli.

Notice Board.



